BackBeat

Channel Input
1 SB-1

2 SB-2

3 SB-3

4 SB-4

5 SB-5

6 SB-6

7 SB-7

8 SB-8

9 X-1

10 X-2
11 SB-9
12 SB-10

13 X-3

14 X-4

15 X-5
16 SB-15
17 SB-16

18 X-6
19 X-11
20 X-12
21 X-13
22 X-14
23 X-15
24 SB-14
25 SB-12
26 SB-13

27 X-9
28 X-10

29 X-7

30 X-8
31 SB-11
32 X-16

Aux 5 A-5

Aux 6 A-6
Mix 1 Bus-1
Mix 2 Bus-2
Mix 3 Bus-3
Mix 4 Bus-4
Mix 5 Bus-5
Mix 6 Bus-6
Mix 7 Bus-7
Mix 8 Bus-8

Label
Kick
Snare
Snare Bottom
Hat
Tom
Floor
OH-L
OH-R
Bass - DI
Bass - Mic
Samp. Pad L
Samp. Pad R
Dunc Key - L
Dunc Key - R
Gtr - Dunc
Gtr - Geo
Acoustic - Geo
Congas
Dale - Vid Op
Vox - Dunc Gtr
Vox - Dunc Key
Vox - George
Vox - Kelt
Vox - Jon
Jon Key - L
Jon Key - R
Apron Mic-L
Apron Mic-R
Anbient L
Ambient R
Samp. Pad Click
French Horn
Playback L
Playback R
Duncan L
Duncan R
George L
George R
Kelt
Jon
Group
Dale

Let's Go Surfin'! - Stage Input List

Mix 1

50
50
65

55
55

75
65
60
55
50

35

Mix 2

50
50

65

55
55
75

65
60
55

50

35

Mix3

50

50

45

50
45
45
55
55
65
65
75
65
60
45

50
50

35

Mix4

50

50

45
50
45
45
55
55

45
50
50

35

Mix 5

45

50
50
45
45
40
50
50
55
55
65
65
60
75
60
45
45

35
35

Mix 6
65
50

50
50
50

60

65
65
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
65
65
60
65
80
60
60
50
50

75

35
35

Mix 7

60
60

Location
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums

Kelt - SL
Kelt - SL
Drums
Drums

Dunc - SR

Dunc - SR

Dunc - SR
Geo-C
Geo-C
Geo-C
Side SL

Dunc - SR

Dunc - SR
Geo-C

Kelt - SL
Drums
Drums
Drums
Geo-C
Geo-C

Apron-SL

Apron-SR
Drums
Drums
Side SL
Side SL

Dunc - SR

Dunc - SR
Geo-C
Geo-C

Kelt - SL

Drums

Geo-C
Vid Op - SL

Microphone
*D112

*Beta57a
*SM-57

*NT-5 Cond
*e904

*e904

*M-3 Cond

*M-3 Cond

*XLR Out
*MD-421

*DI-L - Pro D1
*DI-R - Pro D1
*Stereo DI-L - Pro D2
*Stereo DI-R
*e906

*XLR Out

*XLR Out
*SE-Vdrum, MD-421
Beta58a

*e945

*e945

*e945

*e945

*e945

*Stereo DI-L - Pro D2
*Stereo DI-R
*AT-4050
*AT-4050

NT-5 Cond

NT-5 Cond

*DI - Pro DI
*DPA-4099
Stereo DI-L - AV2
Stereo DI-R
*Hotspot
*Hotspot

*|EM Send

*|EM Send
*Hotspot

*|EM Send
Fullrange Pwrd Wedge
*Hotspot

Stand

*Short Folding
*Short w/Boom
*Short Folding
*Short w/Boom
*Clamp

*Clamp

Long Tripod w/Boom
Long Tripod w/Boom

Short Tripod w/Boom

Short Tripod w/Boom

Med Tripod w/Boom
Desk or Tripod boom
Long Tripod w/Boom
Long Tripod w/Boom
Long Tripod w/Boom
Long Tripod w/Boom
Long Tripod w/Boom

*Round base

Desktop
Desktop

12x4 snake - 75ft
*5x1 snake - 55ft
*5x1 snake - 35ft
*SD16 Stage Box

* WE SUPPLY
THEATRE SUPPLIES
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